
25G SFP28



Part Number Data Rate Wavelength(nm) Tx Power(dBm) Rx Sen(dBm) Reach Connector Temp.

SFP28 
25G

SFP-MM85T5-S1Dx 25Gb/s 850 -8.4～+2.4 ≤-10 100m Duplex LC C/I

SFP-MM85T5-S3Dx 25Gb/s 850 -8.4～+2.4 ≤-11.9 300m(OM4) Duplex LC C/I

SFP-SM31T5-S3Dx 25Gb/s 1310 -6～+2 ≤-10.5 300m Duplex LC C/I

SFP-SM31T5-10Dx 25Gb/s 1310 -6～+2 ≤-13.3 10km Duplex LC C/I

SFP-SM31T5-20Dx 25Gb/s 1310 -5～+2 ≤-14 20km Duplex LC C/I

SFP-SM31T5-30Dx 25Gb/s 1310 0～+6 ≤-19 30km Duplex LC C/I

SFP-SM31T5-40Dx 25Gb/s 1310(EML) 0～+6 ≤-19 40km Duplex LC C/I

SFP28 
25G CWDM

SFP-CDxxT5-10Dx 25Gb/s 1270-1370 -7～+2 ≤-13.3 10km Duplex LC C/I

SFP-CWxxT5-10Dx 25Gb/s 1470～1610 -1～+6 ≤-14 10km Duplex LC C/I

SFP28 
25G DWDM

SFP-DWxxT5-10DC 25Gb/s ITU-T G.692 C21-61 -1～+6 ≤-15 10km Duplex LC C

SFP-DLxxT5-10DC 25Gb/s LanWDM(DML) 0～+6 ≤-13.3 10km Duplex LC C

SFP-ELxxT5-40DC 25Gb/s LanWDM(EML) 0～+6 ≤-19 40km Duplex LC C

SFP28 
BIDI 25G

SFP-BL23T5-S3Dx 25Gb/s 1270T/1330R -4～+4 ≤-13.3 300m Single LC C/I

SFP-BL32T5-S3Dx 25Gb/s 1330T/1270R -4～+4 ≤-13.3 300m Single LC C/I

SFP-BL23T5-10Dx 25Gb/s 1270T/1330R 0～+6 ≤-13.3 10km Single LC C/I

SFP-BL32T5-10Dx 25Gb/s 1330T/1270R 0～+6 ≤-13.3 10km Single LC C/I

SFP-BL23T5-20Dx 25Gb/s 1270T/1330R 0～+6 ≤-13.3 20km Single LC C/I

SFP-BL32T5-20Dx 25Gb/s 1330T/1270R 0～+6 ≤-13.3 20km Single LC C/I

Operating case temperature:C= 0 to +70°C  I= -40 to +85°C




